Jara
01.02.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
13.45-17.05

02.02.2024 08.00-11.30

02.02.2024
02.02.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05

03.02.2024 08.00-09.35
03.02.2024 09.45-11.20

03.02.2024
03.02.2024

13.25-16.45
16.55-18.30

05.02.2024 09.55-11.30

05.02.2024
05.02.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05

06.02.2024 08.00-09.35
06.02.2024 09.55-13.25

06.02.2024
06.02.2024

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

07.02.2024 08.00-11.30

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
17.15-18.50

08.02.2024 09.55-11.30

08.02.2024
08.02.2024

11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05

JucrumimHa
nuct.Poccun
BBICIIL.MaTeMaT
uct.Poccun
WH.S3
BBICIIL.MaTeMaT
BBICIIL.MAaTEMAT
uct.Poccun
ajrop,mporp
arop,nporp
BBex.B U
nuct.Poccun
anrop,nporp
BBICIIL.MaTEMAT
KYJIBTYPOJIOTHSI
KYJIBTYPOJIOTHS
¢duznka
nuct.Poccun
uct.Poccun
ajrop,mporp
nuct.Poccun
¢buznka

BBea.B U1

NH®3-23

Kontpomns [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAWT.

JI

JI

JI
yrmp
ymp
yrmp

yop
110

yup

yup

yup

710

710
710

Capxan A.A.
briukona E.B.
Capxan A.A.
CokonoBa

briukona E.B.
Bbrrukosa E.B.
Capxan A.A.

Jlaze6nas JIA.
JlazeOunas JLA.

Macimnosa E.A.

IlenpxoBa

Casurkas 11.B.

Bbriukosa E.B.
Apmen A.C.
Apmen A.C.
I'myxosa XK.JI.
Capxan A.A.

ITennxoBa

Casurkas 11.B.

Capxan A.A.
I'myxosa XK.JI.

Panesnu

Ctp. 3

1301
11408
1301
1301
11408
11408
1301
1201
1201
1201
2234
1301
11408
1409
1409
11509
1301
2234
1301
1301
11509
11203



